

Federal Board of Revenue

Revenue Division - Government of Pakistan



2(36)(c) (Order to grant / refuse / maintain / withdraw approval to Non-Profit Organization)

Name: M/S ALAMGIR WELFARE TRUST INT Address: ALAMGIR MASJID ALAMGIR ROAD

Contact No: 00923332346112

100000035049115

Registration No 1545651

Tax Year : 2019

Period: 01-Jul-2018 - 30-Jun-2019

Medium : Online

Due Date : 20-Jul-2018

Document Date 20-Jul-2018

In exercise of the powers vested upon me under sub-clause (c) of clause (36) of section 2 of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001 read with Rule 214 and Rule 220 of the Income Tax Rules, 2002, renewal is hereby granted to the subject taxpayer as "Non Profit Organization". This approval shall not be construed to exempt any Income generated from any business activity carried on by the taxpayer.

This approval is valid upto 31-12-2018 unless cancelled or revoked earlier.

This approval is accorded subject to submission of performance evaluation report for the last three years by the approved agency after close of this financial year.

Aftab Imam
Commissioner
Inland Revenue, Zone-I
RTO (CORPORATE) KARACHI, TAX HOUSE SHARAH E KAMAL ATA TURK KARACHI

Page 1 of 1 Printed on Date: Fri, 20 Jul 2018 17:53:00



Revenue Division - Government of Pakistan



2(36)(c) (Order to grant / refuse / maintain / withdraw approval to Non-Profit Organization)

Name: M/S ALAMGIR WELFARE TRUST INT Address: ALAMGIR MASJID ALAMGIR ROAD

Contact No: 00923332346112

Registration No 1545651

Tax Year: 2019

Period: 01-Jul-2018 - 30-Jun-2019

Medium: Online

Due Date: 27-Dec-2018 Document Date 27-Dec-2018

In exercise of the powers vested upon me under sub-clause (c) of clause (36) of section 2 of the Income Tax Ordinance, 2001 read with Rule 214 and Rule 220 of the Income Tax Rules, 2002, renewal of approval is hereby granted to the subject taxpayer of being a "Non Profit Organization". This approval shall not be construed to exempt any Income generated from any business activity carried on by the taxpayer.

This approval is valid upto 30-06-2019 unless cancelled or revoked earlier.

This approval is accorded subject to submission of performance evaluation report for the last three years by the approved agency after close of this financial year.

Aftab Imam Commissioner Inland Revenue, Zone-I RTO (CORPORATE) KARACHI, TAX HOUSE SHARAH E KAMAL ATA TURK KARACHI

Page 1 of 1 Printed on Date: Thu, 27 Dec 2018 12:58:16